
OIL INDIA LIMITED 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 
P.O. Duliajan, Pin – 786602 

Dist-Dibrugarh, Assam 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 DATED 23.04.2019 TO E-TENDER NO. CDO0956L19 for 

Hiring the Services for Top Overhauling of Caterpillar Gas Engine Model 

G3516NA and Top & Major Overhauling of CAT G399. 

 

This Corrigendum is issued to notify the following changes: 

Extension of dates: 

Bid Submission and Bid Opening dates extended up to 07.05.2019 
(11:00 Hrs: Server Time) and 07.05.2019 (14:00 Hrs: Server 
Time), respectively. 

 

 

All others terms and conditions of the Bid Document remain unchanged. Details 
can be viewed at www.oil-india.com. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Page 1 of 1 

http://www.oil-india.com/

	OIL INDIA LIMITED

